Jeugdmedaillemeeting 9 april 2012

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=14:19
Reeks:1

1 3250 Van Der Borght Myrthe ~ VITA 13.34
2 2905 Van Snick Anais ACG 13.48
3 5447 Franc Wendy USTA 14.39
4 3084 Rijdant Julie ACG 14.54

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=14:19
Reeks:1

1 5571 Chapaux Antoine ATH 11.25
2 5136 Velleman Tom EA 1142
3 3697 Rijdant Jelle ACG 14.59

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=14:19

Reeks:1
1 7396 Lopez Castellanos Fiona MOHA 11.16
2 6398 De Winter Freya VITA 11.19
3 7150 Coomans Liese VITA 13.38

80m horden 0,84m Min Heren Uur=14:19
Reeks:1

1 8731 Absalom Nicolas* RCB 15.51
verspringen Min Heren Uur=14:22
Reeks:1
1 8731 Absalom Nicolas* RCB 4.63m
2 6924 Gorteman Wouter VITA 2.99m
verspringen Ben Heren Uur=14:41
Reeks:1
1 1631 Gerain Jonas ACG 3.50m
2 693 Uyttersprot Lars VITA 3.29m
3 237 De Paermentier Gerben DEIN 3.23m
4 422  Spits Jasper OEH 3.11m
5 1013 Gijssels Aiko VITA 2.94m
6 1356 Debbaut Seppe VITA 2.57m
7 1014 Ghijssels Brent VITA 2.43m
8 2682 Platteau Jules ATH 2.37m
9 1470 Mortier Seth VITA 2.35m
10 1016 Van Den Bossche Senne VITA 2.23m

kogelstoten 2,000kg Min Dames Uur=14:21
Reeks:1

1 5781 Van Limbergen Kelly EA  8.43m
2 7805 Deleersnyder Alisson ATH 8.30m
3 7377 De Bled Kassandra ATH 7.84m
4 5756 Deplorez Jelke ZA  6.61m
5

6379 Milo Caro VITA 4.98m
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hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
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hoogspringen
Reeks:1
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5572
3902
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hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
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60 meter

Reeks:1
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60 meter

Reeks:2
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Ben Dames Uur=14:25

Cordeel Florence
De Cock Joke
Vinck Yana
Uyttersprot Eva
Dusart Ines

Van Lierde Jitte
Fierens Gitta
Gijssels Keoni

Pup Heren Uur=14:42

Velleman Tom
Cordeel Julien
Schokkaert Arnout
Van Lierde Simon

Pup Heren Uur=14:56

Velleman Tom
Gerain Joachim
Cordeel Julien
Platteau Louis
Gandibleux Theo
Van Lierde Simon

Ben Dames Uur=15:52

Vandermeulen Alodie
Chapaux Marie

De Coster Nina

De Cock Joke
Verplancken Lise
Vinck Yana
Uyttersprot Eva

Ben Dames Uur=15:52

Adriaens Lore

De Naeyer Femke
Cordeel Florence
Hubert Alixe

Van Lierde Jitte
Gijssels Keoni
Adriaens Manon
Fierens Gitta
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60 meter
Reeks:1
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60 meter
Reeks:2
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60 meter
Reeks:1
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60 meter
Reeks:1
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60 meter
Reeks:2
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80 meter
Reeks:1
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237
693
422
1013
1356
695

1631
9804
1016
3324
2682
692
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2905
3250
3084
5260
3359

5571
3697
5856
3902
5794

5572
5299
3871
4814
9806

7407
6398
6811
5781
7377
7150

Ben Heren Uur=14:57

De Paermentier Gerben

Uyttersprot Lars
Spits Jasper
Gijssels Aiko
Debbaut Seppe
Pieraert Nils

Ben Heren Uur=14:57

Gerain Jonas
Zaman Natan

Van Den Bossche Senne

Deplorez Tim
Platteau Jules
Hubert Julien

Van Der Cammen Senne

Pup Dames Uur=15:01

Van Snick Anais

Van Der Borght Myrthe
Rijdant Julie

Dumay Chloe

Pieraert Fee

Pup Heren Uur=15:07

Chapaux Antoine
Rijdant Jelle
Gandibleux Theo
Schokkaert Arnout
Platteau Louis

Pup Heren Uur=15:07

Cordeel Julien

Van De Velde Ward
Torrekens Mylan
Gerain Joachim

VAN SNICK CLOVIS

Min Dames Uur=15:14

Van Den Abeele Laure
De Winter Freya
Vinck Kimberly

Van Limbergen Kelly
De Bled Kassandra
Coomans Liese
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ACLO 11.83
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80 meter

Reeks:2
1 6380
2 7805
3 5756
4 5953
5 5775
80 meter
Reeks:1
1 6700
2 8731
3 7413
4 7322
5 8497
kogelstoten 2,000kg
Reeks:1
1 5447
2 3250
3 2984
4 5260
5 4463
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 6924
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 7396
2 5781
3 7377
4 6380
5 5895
6 5795
7 7150
8 6379
verspringen
Reeks:1
2 2042
3 1404
4 2043
5 1203
6 1112
7 551
8 837
9 554
10 857
11 1826
12 552

Min Dames Uur=15:14

Lasser Elise
Deleersnyder Alisson
Deplorez Jelke

De Staercke Celine
Van Cutsem Amber

Min Heren Uur=15:16

Depoortere Dylan
Absalom Nicolas*
Menardo Tibo

Van Onacker Ziggy
Hermans Kylian

Franc Wendy

Van Der Borght Myrthe
Deplorez Silke

Dumay Chloe

Tieter Ellis

Min Heren Uur=15:14
Gorteman Wouter
Min Dames Uur=15:37

Lopez Castellanos Fiona
Van Limbergen Kelly

De Bled Kassandra
Lasser Elise

Calus Svea

Buysse Riete

Coomans Liese

Milo Caro

Ben Dames Uur=16:42

Chapaux Marie
Vinck Yana
Cordeel Florence
De Naeyer Femke
Van Lierde Jitte
Hubert Alixe
Gijssels Keoni
Adriaens Lore
Fierens Gitta
Adriaens Manon
Uyttersprot Eva

VITA
ATH
ZA
OEH
EA

EA

RCB
DAC
VITA

11.70
11.90
13.06
13.22
13.39

10.75
11.71
12.21
12.49

USTA 12.58

Pup Dames Uur=15:14

USTA 8.44m

VITA
ZA
ATH
VS

VITA

MOHA 4.24m
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ATH
VITA
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VITA
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7.85m
4.85m
4.78m
4.14m

1.03m

3.77m
3.74m
3.64m
3.62m
3.51Tm
3.20m
3.08m

2.95m
2.48m
2.43m
2.41m
2.37m
2.35m
2.11m
2.07m
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1.83m
1.70m
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speerwerpen 400g Min Heren Uur=15:38
Reeks:1

1 6924 Gorteman Wouter VITA 22.14m
2 8731 Absalom Nicolas* RCB 22.07m
3 7461 De Groote Jurgen VITA 20.66m

kogelstoten 1,000kg Ben Heren Uur=15:52

Reeks:1
1 693 Uyttersprot Lars VITA 7.02m
2 237 De Paermentier Gerben DEIN 6.87m
3 1013 Gijssels Aiko VITA 6.04m
4 1470 Mortier Seth VITA 4.76m
5 1016 Van Den Bossche Senne VITA 4.63m
6 1014 Ghijssels Brent VITA 4.61m
7 2682 Platteau Jules ATH 4.05m

150 meter Min Dames Uur=16:05

Reeks:1
1 7407 Van Den Abeele Laure ACLO 22.27
2 6811 Vinck Kimberly VITA 22.73
3 7396 Lopez Castellanos Fiona MOHA 23.05
4 5781 Van Limbergen Kelly EA 2354
5 5756 Deplorez Jelke ZA 2464
6 5775 Van Cutsem Amber EA 25.22

150 meter Min Heren Uur=16:05

Reeks:1
1 6700 Depoortere Dylan EA 19.85
2 8731 Absalom Nicolas* RCB 22.37
3 7413 Menardo Tibo DAC 23.18
4 7322 Van Onacker Ziggy VITA 23.50
5 7461 De Groote Jurgen VITA 25.40

verspringen Pup Heren Uur=16:21

Reeks:1
1 5571 Chapaux Antoine ATH 4.12m
2 5136 Velleman Tom EA 4.05m
3 5856 Gandibleux Theo ATH 3.68m
4 3902 Schokkaert Arnout VITA 3.64m
5 3697 Rijdant Jelle ACG 3.55m
6 4648 Van Lierde Simon VITA 3.09m
7 4814 Gerain Joachim ACG 3.08m
8 5794 Platteau Louis ATH 3.01m

hoogspringen Min Dames Uur=16:35

Reeks:1
1 6398 De Winter Freya VITA 1.25m
2 7377 De Bled Kassandra ATH 1.15m
3 5895 Calus Svea OB 1.15m
4 5953 De Staercke Celine OEH 1.05m

5781 Van Limbergen Kelly EA NG
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hockeywerpen

Reeks:1
1 5447
2 3250
3 2905
4 5260
5 2984
6 3084
kogelstoten 3,000kg
Reeks:1
1 8731
2 6924
3 7461

speerwerpen 400g
Reeks:1

7377
6811
6380
6379
7396
7407
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verspringen
Reeks:1

5447
3250
2905
4463
5260
3084
9809
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600 meter
Reeks:1

1985
2587
907
1404
2042
554
552
837
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1826
857
1112
1203
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Pup Dames Uur=16:07

Franc Wendy

Van Der Borght Myrthe
Van Snick Anais
Dumay Chloe
Deplorez Silke

Rijdant Julie

Absalom Nicolas*
Gorteman Wouter
De Groote Jurgen

USTA 26.18m

VITA
ACG
ATH
ZA
ACG

Min Heren Uur=16:27

RCB
VITA
VITA

Min Dames Uur=17:03

De Bled Kassandra
Vinck Kimberly

Lasser Elise

Milo Caro

Lopez Castellanos Fiona
Van Den Abeele Laure

Pup Dames Uur=17:06

Franc Wendy

Van Der Borght Myrthe
Van Snick Anais

Tieter Ellis

Dumay Chloe

Rijdant Julie
hAESEBROEK STACEY

Ben Dames Uur=17:12

Vandermeulen Alodie
Verplancken Lise
De Coster Nina
Vinck Yana
Chapaux Marie
Adriaens Lore
Uyttersprot Eva
Gijssels Keoni
Hubert Alixe
Adriaens Manon
Fierens Gitta

Van Lierde Jitte
De Naeyer Femke
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MOHA 11.90m

21.41m
19.84m
18.89m
16.83m
16.73m

8.39m
7.93m
6.60m

16.78m
15.23m
13.06m
12.13m

ACLO 9.06m

USTA 3.38m
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2.64m
2.39m
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2'15.17
2'19.93
2'22.03
2'23.62
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2'40.39
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600 meter
Reeks:1
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1000 meter
Reeks:1
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1000 meter
Reeks:1
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1000 meter
Reeks:1
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1000 meter
Reeks:1
1

237
1631
1013
422
693
1470
9804
2682
1014
695
1016
692

3737
4463
2984
5447
5260
3359

5136
5794
3871
4648
5571

5683
7805
7377
5795

8497

Ben Heren Uur=17:12

De Paermentier Gerben
Gerain Jonas

Gijssels Aiko

Spits Jasper

Uyttersprot Lars

Mortier Seth

Zaman Natan

Platteau Jules

Ghijssels Brent

Pieraert Nils

Van Den Bossche Senne
Hubert Julien

Pup Dames Uur=17:25

Vanhoegaerden Laura
Tieter Ellis

Deplorez Silke

Franc Wendy

Dumay Chloe

Pieraert Fee

Pup Heren Uur=17:25

Velleman Tom
Platteau Louis
Torrekens Mylan
Van Lierde Simon
Chapaux Antoine

Min Dames Uur=17:31
Roelens Celine
Deleersnyder Alisson
De Bled Kassandra
Buysse Riete

Min Heren Uur=17:47

Hermans Kylian

DEIN
ACG
VITA
OEH
VITA
VITA
Na
ATH
VITA
VITA
VITA
VITA

BAV
VS
ZA

2'00.18
2'06.45
2'16.83
2'16.83
2'23.69
2'27.34
2'29.61
2'39.06
2'46.57
2'47.06
2'49.60
2'51.10

3'47.97
3'51.86
4'06.66

USTA 4'18.20

ATH
VITA

EA
ATH
VITA
VITA
ATH

HCO
ATH
ATH
VS

4'44.81
5'30.67

3'50.46
4'01.96
4'07.58
4'34.91
NG

3'24.02
3'36.58
3'47.84
4'11.60

USTA 3'41.49
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4 x 60 meter Ben Heren Uur=17:47
Reeks:1

1 ACG 41.54

9806 VAN SNICK CLOVIS

1631 Gerain Jonas

4814 Gerain Joachim

3697 Rijdant Jelle

2 VITA 47.70

9804 Zaman Natan Na

1470 Mortier Seth

692 Hubert Julien

693 Uyttersprot Lars

3 VITA 48.16

554 Adriaens Lore

551 Hubert Alixe

552  Uyttersprot Eva

1203 De Naeyer Femke

4 x 80 meter Min Dames Uur=17:52
Reeks:1
1 VITA 50.24

7150 Coomans Liese
6398 De Winter Freya
6379 Milo Caro

6380 Lasser Elise



